
System Office TAMUS CHAIR: Dr. Joe Elabd

System Offices/Units
System Offices Area 

Coordinators Contact Information
Offices of:

Board of Regents
Internal Audit

Offices of:
The Chancellor

Marketing and Communications teaton@tamus.edu

Finance
 

Texas Division of Emergency Management (TDEM) Gabriela Stermolle gabriela.stermolle@tdem.texas.gov
VC for Research:

National Laboratories
Innovation

BCDC
TSI

Fort Worth
Research Security/RISC

Research (Compliance, Development, Administration)
Office of State Relations

Governmental Relations Melissa M. Nelson mnelson@tamus.edu
FP&C

Facilities Planning & Construction (FP&C) Stephanie King sking@tamus.edu
VC for Academic Affairs

Academic Affairs
RELLIS

VC for Business Affairs (Group 1)

Benefits Administration
Budgets & Accounting
Human Resources (HR)

Risk Management
System Aircraft

VC for Business Affairs (Group 2)

HUB & Procurement
Real Estate

Facities Management

TAMUS Campaign Manager(s): Hope Mireles

Shawna McDermott smcdermott@tamus.edu

Alex Riba ariba@tamus.edu

Leigh Cherry lcherry@tamus.edu

Tim Eaton

Mandy Stark mstark@tamus.edu

Jill Woodall jwoodall@tamus.edu
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Land Management
Offices of:

General Counsel
System Ethics and Compliance (SECO)

Environment, Safety and Security
Offices of:

Information Technology Lallah Howard lallah@tamus.edu

System Enterprise Applications Frances Miller fmiller@tamus.edu

Shared Services  

Texas Forest Service (TFS) Lauren Murphy lmurphy@tfs.tamu.edu
Texas A&M Transportation Institute (TTI) Stephanie Ferguson s-ferguson@tti.tamu.edu

Texas A&M Engineering Experiment Station (TEES) Megan Simison msimison@tamu.edu
Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service (TEEX) Brandi Campbell brandi.campbell@teex.tamu.edu

Texas A&M Veterinary Medical Diagnostic Laboratory 
(TVMDL) Mary Cass mary.cass@tvmdl.tamu.edu

AgriLife Research; AgriLife Extension Amanda Pelton amanda.pelton@ag.tamu.edu

AGENCIES

 

Trisha Ford tford@tamus.edu
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